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Catégorie S

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
se n°2 | Finale - Montreuil Sur Mer Et Beaurainville

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A | Emilie Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak 120.76+0 - 120.76 | 308.03 | 333.49
2 2B |Marion Matura Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 206.7+2 - 208.7 | 1236.3 -

3

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A | Thibaud Vielliard Canoe Kayak Montreuil 94.02+0 - 94.02 | 168.3 | 48.69
2 3 A |Jean Pierre Bourhis Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 96.6+0 - 96.6 | 199.26 | 120.12
3 6 A | Thibault Blaise C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 98.55+2 - 100.55 | 246.65 | 63.44
4 7 A | Samuel Lhegu Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 103.95+0 - 103.95 | 287.45 | 312.09
5 12 A | Eloi Seemann Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 103.53+4 - 107.53 | 330.41 | 231.93
6 14 A | Romain Bertrand Canoe Kayak Lagny 103.99+4 - 107.99 | 335.93 | 285.38
7 15 A |Jules Bevalot Canoe Kayak Montreuil 108.39+0 - 108.39 | 340.73 | 360.01
8 16 A | Martin Rohaut Canoe Kayak Montreuil 106.67+2 - 108.67 | 344.08 | 292.4
9 18 A | Theo Lefetey Canoe Kayak Club France 110.11+0 - 110.11 | 361.37 | 364.51
10 20 A | Anthony Thuillier Canoe Kayak Montreuil 109.72+2 - 111.72 | 380.68 | 343.76
11 21 A | Louis Bouclier Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 101.83+10 - 111.83 | 382.01 | 241.68
12 23 A | Charles Bre Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 119.98+6 - 125.98 | 551.79 | 318.74
13 3 B | Nicolas Feuillard A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots 109.73+2 - 111.73 | 385.81 | 418.29
14 10 B | Hugo Chauvary Canoe Kayak Montreuil 124.62+2 - 126.62 | 564.46 -
15 14 B | Baptiste Duboc C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 137.66+0 - 137.66 | 696.94 | 765.69
16 22 B | Yohan Marck Canoe Kayak Lagny - - Nt - -
17 22 B | Donatien Lamoureux Club Sportif Beaumontais - - Nt - -

C2H

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Thibaud Vielliard - Martin Canoe Kayak Montreuil 112.48+0 - 112.48 | 328.46 | 308.7

Rohaut
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2 3 A |Eloi Seemann - Charles Bre | Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 119.85+2 = 121.85 | 435.78 | 329.73
3 1B |Alexis Vielliard - Amaury Canoe Kayak Montreuil 139.53+0 - 139.53 | 643.27 | 666.09
Vielliard
4 5B | Donatien Lamoureux - Club Sportif Beaumontais - - Nt - -
Wilhelm Heimburger
CaM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A | Thibaud Vielliard - Noemie Canoe Kayak Montreuil 132.67+2 - 134.67 | 454.07 -
Ramet
2 3 A |Yann Le Govic - Marion Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 133.3+6 = 139.3 | 502.68 =
Pellen
3 4 A | Anthony Thuillier - Camille Canoe Kayak Montreuil 139.69+4 - 143.69 | 548.78 -
Andrieux
4 1 B |Bertrand Avril - Chloe Club Sportif Beaumontais 137.17+0 - 137.17 | 485.32 | 340.82
Gatuingt
5 2B | Anne Lambert - Louison Uspck St Pierre S/ Dives 162.11+4 - 166.11 | 789.17 | 660.98
Laumondais
6 4 B | Clement Font-boinel - Anna Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 226.86+14 - 240.86 | 1573.9 -
Dufay Leneveu 9
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 A | Paul Pesant Hermes Canoe Kayak 153.75+4 - 157.75 - -
2 5A |CIEment Tamion Hermes Canoe Kayak 154.45+4 - 158.45 - -
3 7 A | Anthime Gabez C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 174.56+4 - 178.56 - -
4 8 A | Bazil Grignon Hermes Canoe Kayak 183.84+10 - 193.84 - -
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A | Emilie Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak 110.06+0 - 110.06 | 267.27 | 260.54
2 3 A | Chloe Gatuingt Club Sportif Beaumontais 114.13+0 - 114.13 | 312.65 | 318.43
3 5A | Alina Rassel Canoe Kayak Lagny 122.6+0 - 122.6 | 407.09 | 312.15
4 4 B | Anne Lambert Uspck St Pierre S/ Dives 157.31+2 > 159.31 | 821.38 | 568.61
5 6 B | Marion Matura Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 161.51+4 - 165.51 | 890.52 | 943.81
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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Bertrand Gutierrez
Kendaor Le Huitou
Nicolas Feuillard
Nicolas Rouleaud
Eric Lamour

Yann Le Govic
Jules Bevalot
Romain Bertrand
Yohan Marck
Bastien Belembert
Tom Barthelemy
Ludovic Ngo
Vianney Tillier
Florent Bernard
Florian Gosselin
Theo Loury
Romain Huguenin
Maxime Poupart
Samuel Lhote

Samuel Lhegu

Timothee Le Mort
Charles Pain

Martin Rohaut
Amaury Vielliard
Francois Palant
Baptiste Duboc

Alan Le Goff

Amael Samson
Louison Laumondais
Wilhelm Heimburger
Alexis Vielliard
Julien Duahaut
Yann Castryck- -genereux
Josselin Depreck

ThEo Laroque

Ancerville-bar Le Duc
Niagara Canoe Kayak Club
A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
Canoe Kayak De Vertou
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Plumeliau Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Lagny
Canoe Kayak Lagny
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Club France
Canoe Kayak Lagny
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Decines Meyzieu
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Club Nautique De Rivery

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Montreuil

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Canoe Kayak Aones Louvier
Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Uspck St Pierre S/ Dives

Club Sportif Beaumontais
Canoe Kayak Montreuil

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Club Nautique De Rivery
Hermes Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Montreuil
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89.79+2
92.15+0
89.02+4
89.12+4
92.91+2
92.07+4
97.25+0
97.49+2
99.6+4
99.68+6
104.77+2
105.38+2
97.43+10
105.65+2
103.41+6
107.13+4
109.53+2
116.82+100

98.7+6
110.7242
111.56+2
113.76+2
112.41+4

116.9+2

117.01+2
118.71+2
114.76+8
120.86+2
119.77+4
122.92+4
127.45+2
134.37+6

125.55+62

86.36
91.29
91.79
92.15
93.02
93.12
94.91
96.07
97.25
99.49
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105.68
106.77
107.38
107.43
107.65
109.41
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111.53
216.82

104.7
112.72
113.56
115.76
116.41
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129.45
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250.54
265.4
293.62
345.41
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385.35
393.03
393.66
396.43
418.61
440.28
445.32
1771.8

364.27
465.31
475.89
503.61
511.8
543.17
544.56
565.98
591.8
593.06
604.53
644.22
676.09
813.67
1408.1

87.16
98.74
186.09
182.48
150.84
75.69
178.8
243.86
245.11
346.02
259.67
270.4
387.02
352.49
261.61
405.74
311.32
376.63
313.18
111.05

254.94
463.75
445.02
481.57

501.46
457.98
483.65
388.89

542.04
574.67
629.23




